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Questions

When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:

Name the most populous city of NWFP:

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

Initially, for which newspapers and digests Allama Igbal wrote?

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?

When the second Rount Table conference was held?

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?

Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?

Answers Choice

A
. Jan 30,1984

. March 23, 1984

. None of the above
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Jan 20 1983

. Feb 1974

. July 1976

. January ,1977

. None of the above

. Tehzb ul Akhlaq
. The spirit of Islam
.Bothaandb

None of the above

Gawadar
Quetta
Panjgor
Turbat

D.K. Khan
Peshawar
Kohat
Abbotabad
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1963
1964
1966
1968

10
17
30
38

1564
1565
1566
1567

The Bengali
Makhzan
Paisa Akba
Both Band C

. General yahya khan

. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

. Noor ul amin

. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

1930
1931
1932
1933

Babur

Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Aurangeb

1892

1999
1919
1935

Hali

Nazr Ahmed

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
Shibli Numani
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When the Rowlett Act was passed?

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?
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. March 1918

. March 1920
. None of the above

. Aug, 16,1945
. Aug, 16,1947
. Aug, 16,1948

. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
.June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

50

81
91



