

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	A. Jan 20 1983 B. Jan 30,1984 C. March 23, 1984
2	When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?	D. None of the above A. Feb 1974 B. July 1976 C. January ,1977 D. None of the above
3	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Tehzib ul Akhlaq B. The spirit of Islam C. Both a and b D. None of the above
4	Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:	A. Gawadar B. Quetta C. Panjgor D. Turbat
5	Name the most populous city of NWFP:	A. D.K. Khan B. Peshawar C. Kohat D. Abbotabad
6	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
7	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
8	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
9	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
10	Initially, for which newspapers and digests Allama lqbal wrote?	A. The Bengali B. Makhzan C. Paisa Akba D. Both B and C
11	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
12	When the second Rount Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
13	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
14	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
15	Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. Hali B. Nazir Ahmed C. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan D. Shibli Numani

16	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
17	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16,1945 B. Aug, 16,1946 C. Aug, 16,1947 D. Aug, 16,1948
18	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
19	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
20	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7